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1 District #

Precinct #

Polling
Location

District
Division

Line
78

�

Precinct
Division

Line
Contact the City of Lubbock Planning Department for any

City Limit boundaries not designated on map due to lack of landmarks

City
Landfill

CONSOLIDATED *

POLLING PLACES 
(SUBJECT TO CONSOLIDATION BY ELECTION ORDER) 

# NAME LOCATION 
1 WOLFFARTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3202 ERSKINE STREET 

2 ARNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 701 EAST QUEENS 

3 McWHORTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2711 1
ST

 STREET 

4 CAVAZOS MIDDLE  SCHOOL 210 NORTH UNIVERSITY 

5 GUADALUPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 101 NORTH AVENUE P 

6 ALDERSON ACADEMY 219 WALNUT AVENUE 

7 BOWIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2902 CHICAGO AVENUE 

8 SAINT PAUL’S EPISCOPAL CHURCH * 1510 AVENUE X 

9 RUSH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4702 15
TH

 STREET 

10 SAINT PAUL’S EPISCOPAL CHURCH 1510 AVENUE X 

12 HAYNES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3802 60TH STREET 

13 SMYLIE WILSON MIDDLE  SCHOOL 4402 31ST STREET 

14 OVERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2902 LOUISVILLE AVENUE 

15 ROSCOE WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2807 25
TH

 STREET 

16 HUTCHINSON MIDDLE  SCHOOL 3102 CANTON AVENUE 

17 DUPRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2008 AVENUE T 

18 BYRON MARTIN ATC 3201 AVENUE Q 

19 BEAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3001 AVENUE N 

20 ILES  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2401 DATE AVENUE 

21 STUBBS EARLY CHILDHOOD 3516 TOLEDO AVENUE 

22 MAEDGEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4401 NASHVILLE AVENUE 

23 MONTEREY HIGH SCHOOL 3211 47
TH

 STREET 

24 WHEELOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3008 42ND  STREET 

25 BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2315 36
TH

 STREET 

26 HARWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4101 AVENUE D 

27 WESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4602 CHICAGO AVENUE 

28 PARSONS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2811 58TH STREET 

29 ATK INS MIDDLE SCHOOL 5401 AVENUE U 

30 STEWART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4815 46
TH

 STREET 

40 POSEY CAMPUS 1301 REDBUD AVENUE 

47 MACKENZIE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5402 12
TH

 STREET 

49 ROSCOE WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL * 2807 25TH STREET 

50 RUSH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL * 4702 15
TH

 STREET 

52 LUBBOCK-COOPER NORTH ELEMENTARY 3202 108TH STREET 

53 ELKS LODGE 3409 MILWAUKEE 

54 HONEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3615 86TH STREET 

57 ELM GROVE GOLF COURSE CLUBHOUSE 3202 MILWAUKEE AVENUE 

58 ATRIA COTTAGE 110 FRANKFORD AVENUE 

59 HARDWICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1420 CHICAGO AVENUE 

60 EVANS MIDDLE SCHOOL 4211 58TH STREET 

62 WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7508 ALBANY AVENUE 

63 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY * 1301 NORTH UTICA  

66 LAKERIDGE METHODIST FAMILY MINISTRY CENTER 4601 83RD  STREET 

67 LUBBOCK-COOPER NORTH ELEMENTARY * 3202 108
TH

 STREET 

72 NORTHRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6302 11TH PLACE 

75  SECURITY STATE BANK 7801 QUAKER AVENUE 

76 TERRA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1111 UPLAND AVENUE 

78 BETENBOUGH HOMES OFFICES 6305 82
ND

 STREET 

92 TERRA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL * 1111 UPLAND AVENUE 

96 FRENSHIP CRESTVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL * 6020 81
ST

 STREET 

104 DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS  * 7414 83RD  STREET 

109 FIRST  ASSEMBLY OF GOD 3801 98
TH

 STREET 

110 CHURCH ON THE ROCK 10503 SLIDE ROAD 

111 DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS 7414 83
RD

 STREET 

112 DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS  * 7414 83RD  STREET 

113 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY 1301 NORTH UTICA  

114 WAYLAND BAPTIST UNIVERSITY (NORTH CAMPUS) 801 NORTH QUAKER 

115 ELM GROVE GOLF COURSE CLUBHOUSE * 3202 MILWAUKEE AVENUE 

116 FRENSHIP CRESTVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL * 6020 81
ST

 STREET 

118 BAYLESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2115 58TH STREET 

119 ROBERTS ELEMENTARY 7901 AVENUE P 

122 MURFEE ELEMENTARY 6901 NASHVILLE DRIVE 

123 WATERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3006 78TH STREET 

124 CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH 5301 82ND  STREET 

125 PRESTON SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8707 DOVER AVENUE 

126 WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4812 58TH STREET 

127 SECURITY STATE BANK * 7801 QUAKER AVENUE 

128 SOUTH PLAINS CHURCH OF CHRIST 6802 ELKHART AVENUE 

129 FRENSHIP CRESTVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6020 81ST STREET 

130 ATRIA COTTAGE * 110 FRANKFORD AVENUE 

131 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY * 1301 NORTH UTICA  

132 ARNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL * 701 EAST QUEENS 

133 FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD * 3801 98
TH

 STREET 

134 CHURCH ON THE ROCK * 10503 SLIDE ROAD 

135 ATRIA COTTAGE * 110 FRANKFORD AVENUE 

136 LUBBOCK-COOPER NORTH ELEMENTARY * 3202 108
TH

 STREET 

137 TO BE  CONSOLIDATED BY ELECTION ORDER  

138 TO BE  CONSOLIDATED BY ELECTION ORDER  

   


